
ITEM DESCRIPTION

Payable To

Bank Details

QTY PRICE TOTAL

Web Design

Logo Design

Project 3

Project 4

1

2

3

4

$25.00

$10.00

$15.00

$7.00

$750.00

$500.00

$150.00

$350.00

SUB TOTAL

TAX (10%)

GRAND TOTAL

$ 1,750.00

$ 175.00

$ 1,925.00

CLIENT:
DATE:

Elanor  Fitzgerald
123 Anywhere St . ,  Any City

F a u g e t  D e s i g n  S t u d i o
+123-456-7890

Pulchowk, Lalitpur 8, Nepal

123456789 www.yoursite.com youremail@gmail.com

Terms and conditions:
All rates quoted are valid for 15
days.
40% payment should be done in
advance.
The remaining amount should be
paid within 20 days of delivery. 

Makura Creations
June 23, 2025


