

DATE: June 23, 2025 CLIENT: Makura Creations

## Pulchowk, Lalitpur 8, Nepal

ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL
Web Design	1	\$25.00	\$750.00
Logo Design	2	\$10.00	\$500.00
Project 3	3	\$15.00	\$150.00
Project 4	4	\$7.00	\$350.00
	SUB TOTAL TAX (10%) GRAND TOTAL		\$ 1,750.00
			\$ 175.00
			\$ 1,925.00

## Payable To

Elanor Fitzgerald 123 Anywhere St., Any City

## **Bank Details**

Fauget Design Studio +123-456-7890

## Terms and conditions:

- All rates quoted are valid for 15 days.
- 40% payment should be done in advance.
- The remaining amount should be paid within 20 days of delivery.

www.yoursite.com